CLAYTON T. SWEENEY, ATTORNEY AT L	4
YTON T. SWEENEY, ATTO	4
YTON T. SWEENEY, ATTO	-
YTON T. SWEENEY, ATTO	⋖
YTON T. SWEENEY, ATTO	_
YTON T. SWEENEY, ATTO	ш
YTON T. SWEENEY, ATTO	Z
YTON T. SWEENEY, ATTO	歪
YTON T. SWEENEY. A	ō
YTON T. SWEENEY. A	E
YTON T. SWEENEY. A	1
YTON T. SWE	4
YTON T. SWE	
YTON T. SWE	
YTON T. SWE	7
YTON T. SWE	
YTON T. SV	П
YTON T. SV	5
MOLA	7
MOLA	V
MOLA	
5	
5	4
MAK	Ç
LAN.	
ĭ	
7	_
	77

	•		•	
			•	
ICC FINANCING STATEMENT OLLOW INSTRUCTIONS				
NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (option	al)			
E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)		•	•	
SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Add	dress)			-
Progress Bank and Trust			7190 1/3	
2121 Highland Avenue, South Birmingham, Alabama 35205		2020092300042 Shorthur 2	7190 1/2 \$39.00	
			udge of Probate, A :07:03 PM FILED/CE	aL Total
	THE		R FILING OFFICE USE	•
DEBTOR'S NAME: Provide only one Debtor name (1a name will not fit in line 1b, leave all of Item 1 blank, check t	or 1b) (use exact, full name; do not pmit, modify, or abbrey	iale any part of the Debtor	's name): if any part of the t	ndividual De
1a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Eddleman Residential, LLC	•	•		
1b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
MAILING ADDRESS			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	SOPPIX
700 US Highway 280	Birmingham	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTR
	or 2b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbrev	AL	35223	USA
name will not fit in line 2b, leave all of item 2 blank, check had a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	nere and provide the Individual Debtor information in it	em 10 of the Financing St	atement Addendum (Form U	CC1Ad)
The state of the labeling				
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<u> </u>		
2b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/(NITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
2b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME CITY	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) POSTAL CODE	
2b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME MAILING ADDRESS SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of ASSIGNEE)	CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	
2b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME MAILING ADDRESS SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of ASSIGNEE) 3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	
2b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME MAILING ADDRESS SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of ASSIGNEE) 3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Progress Bank and Trust	CITY	STATE ured Party name (3a or 3b	POSTAL CODE	COUNTR
2b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME MAILING ADDRESS SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of ASSIGNER 3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Progress Bank and Trust 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	CITY E of ASSIGNOR SECURED PARTY): Provide only one Secured Party Personal Name	STATE ured Party name (3a or 3b	POSTAL CODE	
2b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME MAILING ADDRESS SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of ASSIGNEE) 3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Progress Bank and Trust 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME MAILING ADDRESS	CITY E of ASSIGNOR SECURED PARTY): Provide only one Sec FIRST PERSONAL NAME CITY	STATE ADDITION	POSTAL CODE POSTAL CODE	COUNTR
2b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME MAILING ADDRESS SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of ASSIGNEE 3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Progress Bank and Trust 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME MAILING ADDRESS 121 Highland Avenue, South COLLATERAL: This financing statement covers the follow	CITY FIRST PERSONAL NAME CITY Birmingham	STATE ADDITION STATE AL	POSTAL CODE POSTAL CODE 35205	COUNTR
MAILING ADDRESS SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of ASSIGNEE 3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Progress Bank and Trust 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME MAILING ADDRESS 121 Highland Avenue, South COLLATERAL: This financing statement covers the following ee Exhibit "A" Filed as additional secured simultaneously herewith as Installing County, Alabama. All accounts, approvements being constructed thereone sused in connection with the construction	FIRST PERSONAL NAME CITY Birmingham ving collateral: urity to that certain mortgage and secutrument No.202009230004271 contract rights and general intangibles and all materials, supplies, furniture. ion of the improvements on the real est	STATE ADDITION STATE AL Prity agreement in the Office relating to the definition and	POSTAL CODE AL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) POSTAL CODE 35205 A the amount of \$2 of the Judge of Prescribed real estate	COUNTRI COUNTRI USA 67,900.0 robate e and the
MAILING ADDRESS SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of ASSIGNEE 3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Progress Bank and Trust 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME MAILING ADDRESS 121 Highland Avenue, South COLLATERAL: This financing statement covers the followee Exhibit "A" Filed as additional secreted simultaneously herewith as Instalby County, Alabama. All accounts, approvements being constructed thereone used in connection with the construction with the construction of the provided or hereafter acquired, and all provided in the conditions of the construction of t	FIRST PERSONAL NAME CITY Birmingham Ving collateral: urity to that certain mortgage and secutrument No. 2030923 coo4271 contract rights and general intangibles and all materials, supplies, furniture. ion of the improvements on the real estate ceeds thereof. Ider any and all construction and architecture.	STATE ADDITION STATE AL Prity agreement in Bo in the Office relating to the d furnishings, and ate, whether attained to the design ate, whether attained the design ate.	POSTAL CODE AL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) POSTAL CODE 35205 The amount of \$2 of the Judge of Prescribed real estate equipment located ched or detached,	SUFFIX COUNTR USA 67,900.6 robate e and the l on or te now
MAILING ADDRESS SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of ASSIGNEE 3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Progress Bank and Trust 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME MAILING ADDRESS 121 Highland Avenue, South COLLATERAL: This financing statement covers the following the Exhibit "A" Filed as additional secretic except a simultaneously herewith as Installed County, Alabama. All accounts, approvements being constructed thereone used in connection with the construction where after acquired, and all prolif right, title and interest of Grantor united interest of Grantor united interest of Grantor to surveys, plans	FIRST PERSONAL NAME CITY Birmingham ving collaterat: urity to that certain mortgage and secutrument No. 203009 23 0004271 contract rights and general intangibles and all materials, supplies, furniture. ion of the improvements on the real estated thereof. Ider any and all construction and archimand specifications, soil reports and sand specifications.	ADDITION STATE AL Prity agreement in 80 in the Office relating to the drivings, and furnishings, and rate, whether attained the design of the	POSTAL CODE AL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) POSTAL CODE 35205 A the amount of \$2 of the Judge of Prescribed real estate equipment located ched or detached, a contracts and all addingnois are in a contracts.	SUFFIX COUNTR USA 67,900.6 robate e and the lon or to now right. ti
MAILING ADDRESS SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of ASSIGNEE 3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Progress Bank and Trust 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME MAILING ADDRESS 121 Highland Avenue, South COLLATERAL: This financing statement covers the following example as additional secure exhibit "A" Filed as addi	FIRST PERSONAL NAME CITY Birmingham Ving collaterat: urity to that certain mortgage and secutrument No. 203009 23 0004271 contract rights and general intangibles and all materials, supplies, furniture, ion of the improvements on the real estimated the contract rights and secutruction and architecture and specifications, soil reports and said to be utilized in connection with the contract of the contract of the contract rights and specifications.	ADDITION STATE AL Prity agreement in 80 in the Office relating to the drivings, and furnishings, and rate, whether attained the design of the	POSTAL CODE AL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) POSTAL CODE 35205 A the amount of \$2 of the Judge of Prescribed real estate equipment located ched or detached, a contracts and all addingnois are in a contracts.	SUFFIX COUNTR USA 67,900.6 robate e and the l on or t now right. ti
MAILING ADDRESS SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of ASSIGNEE 3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Progress Bank and Trust 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME MAILING ADDRESS 121 Highland Avenue, South COLLATERAL: This financing statement covers the following examination and secure exhibit "A" Filed as additional	FIRST PERSONAL NAME CITY Birmingham Ving collaterat: urity to that certain mortgage and secutrument No. 203009 23 0004271 contract rights and general intangibles and all materials, supplies, furniture, ion of the improvements on the real estimated the contract rights and secutruction and architecture and specifications, soil reports and said to be utilized in connection with the contract of the contract of the contract rights and specifications.	ADDITION STATE AL Prity agreement in 80 in the Office relating to the drivings, and furnishings, and rate, whether attained the design of the	POSTAL CODE AL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) POSTAL CODE 35205 A the amount of \$2 of the Judge of Prescribed real estate equipment located ched or detached, a contracts and all addingnois are in a contracts.	SUFFIX COUNTR USA 67,900.6 robate e and the l on or te now right. ti
MAILING ADDRESS SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of ASSIGNEE 3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Progress Bank and Trust 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME MAILING ADDRESS 121 Highland Avenue, South COLLATERAL: This financing statement covers the following ee Exhibit "A" Filed as additional secured simultaneously herewith as Instally County, Alabama. All accounts, approvements being constructed thereone used in connection with the construction whereafter acquired, and all problems of Grantor und interest of Grantor to surveys, plans formation and any and all other items	FIRST PERSONAL NAME CITY Birmingham Ving collaterat: urity to that certain mortgage and secutrument No. 203009 23 0004271 contract rights and general intangibles and all materials, supplies, furniture, ion of the improvements on the real estimated the contract rights and secutruction and architecture and specifications, soil reports and said to be utilized in connection with the contract of the contract of the contract rights and specifications.	ADDITION STATE AL Prity agreement in 80 in the Office relating to the drivings, and furnishings, and rate, whether attained the design of the	POSTAL CODE AL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) POSTAL CODE 35205 A the amount of \$2 of the Judge of Prescribed real estate equipment located ched or detached, a contracts and all addingnois are in a contracts.	SUFFIX COUNTR USA 67,900.6 robate e and the l on or te now right. ti
MAILING ADDRESS SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of ASSIGNEE 3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Progress Bank and Trust 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME MAILING ADDRESS 121 Highland Avenue, South COLLATERAL: This financing statement covers the following examination and any and all other items and interest of Grantor under the state located at 432 Hamilton Place	FIRST PERSONAL NAME CITY Birmingham wing collateral: urity to that certain mortgage and secutive trument No. 202009 23 0004271 contract rights and general intangibles and all materials, supplies, furniture. ion of the improvements on the real estimated thereof. Ider any and all construction and archipand specifications, soil reports and said to be utilized in connection with the contract 12-24, Chelsea AL 35043.	ADDITION STATE AL Trity agreement in Bo in the Office relating to the d furnishings, and rate, whether attaitectural or design ples, budgets an instruction of imp	POSTAL CODE AL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) POSTAL CODE 35205 A the amount of \$2 c of the Judge of Prescribed real estate equipment located ched or detached, a contracts and all ad financial projector over the contracts on the	COUNTR USA 67,900.0 robate e and the on or to now right. ti tions and describe
MAILING ADDRESS SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of ASSIGNEE 3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Progress Bank and Trust 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME MAILING ADDRESS 121 Highland Avenue, South COLLATERAL: This financing statement covers the following example as additional secure exhibit "A" Filed as additional secure exhibit "A" Filed as additional secured as imultaneously herewith as Instally County, Alabama. All accounts, approvements being constructed thereone used in connection with the construction when the easter acquired, and all profile right, title and interest of Grantor unit interest of Grantor to surveys, plans formation and any and all other items and estate located at 432 Hamilton Place theck only if applicable and check only one box: Collateral is Check only if applicable and check only one box:	FIRST PERSONAL NAME CITY Birmingham Ving collateral: urity to that certain mortgage and secutrument No.20009 23 0004271 contract rights and general intangibles and all materials, supplies, furniture. ion of the improvements on the real est beceds thereof. Ider any and all construction and architand specifications, soil reports and said to be utilized in connection with the contract 12-24, Chelsea AL 35043.	ADDITION STATE AL Trity agreement in the Office relating to the d furnishings, and rate, whether attaitectural or designables, budgets an instruction of imposition of im	POSTAL CODE AL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) POSTAL CODE 35205 The amount of \$2 c of the Judge of Prescribed real estate equipment located ched or detached, I contracts and all ad financial projector entropy on the proyect of the projector of the pro	COUNTRI USA 67,900.0 robate e and the lon or to now right. ti tions and describe
SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of ASSIGNER 3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Progress Bank and Trust 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME MAILING ADDRESS 121 Highland Avenue, South COLLATERAL: This financing statement covers the follow one Exhibit "A" Filed as additional secure corded simultaneously herewith as Instable County, Alabama. All accounts, approvements being constructed thereone used in connection with the construction with the construction with the construction with the construction of the	FIRST PERSONAL NAME CITY Birmingham wing collateral: urity to that certain mortgage and secutive trument No. 202009 23 0004271 contract rights and general intangibles and all materials, supplies, furniture. ion of the improvements on the real estimated thereof. Ider any and all construction and archipand specifications, soil reports and said to be utilized in connection with the contract 12-24, Chelsea AL 35043.	arred Party name (3a or 3b ADDITION STATE AL AL Irrity agreement in 80 in the Office relating to the d furnishings, and ate, whether attacted tectural or designate, whether attacted in the control of impostruction of impostruct	POSTAL CODE NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) POSTAL CODE 35205 The amount of \$2 of the Judge of Prescribed real estate equipment located ched or detached, a contracts and all ad financial project rovements on the policable and check only of applicable and check only of applicable and check only of a contract on the applicable and check only of applicable and check only of a contract of the contract o	COUNTRY USA 67,900.0 robate e and the on or to now right. tit tions and describe Representations he box;

EXHIBIT A LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Lot 12-24, according to the Survey of Chelsea Park, Twelfth Sector, Phase One, as recorded in Map Book 51, page 19, in the Probate Office of Shelby County, Alabama.

TOGETHER WITH the nonexclusive easement to the use of the Common Areas as more particularly described in the Declaration of Easements and Master Protective Covenants of Chelsea Park, a Residential Subdivision, filed for record in Instrument 20041014000566950, in the Probate Office of Shelby County, Alabama and Declaration of Covenants, Conditions and Restrictions for Chelsea Park 12th Sector, as recorded in Instrument 20200324000116900, (which, together with all amendments thereto, are hereinafter collectively referred to as the "Declaration").

202008230000427100 272 020 00

Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 09/23/2020 02:07:03 PM FILED/CERT